Platz | Segelnr.
1 152417
2 108910
3 127648
4 94546

5 159574
6 0

7 194743
8 157208

http://www.segelgemeinschaft.de

Frankenpokal 26./27.06.2010

Segelgemeinschaft Erlangen
e LaserKlasse

Laser Klasse

Sailed:4, Discards:1, To count:3, Entries:8, Scoring system:Appendix A

Steuermann

Stretz Holger
Stiiber Markus
Neudecker Tina

Appelton
Alexander
Eichhorn Timon
Vincent Geyer

Berger Hannah

Werner Burkl

JG Vorschoter | JG | Verein | DSV-Nr. R1 R2 R3
91 SCES |BA042 |20 1.0 (5.0)
92 SCES |BA042 |1.0 2.0 3.0
78 SGE |BA040 4.0 3.0 (6.0)
90 SGE |BAO040 |(9.0 9.0DNS |2.0
DSQ)
91 SGE |BA040 3.0 9.0 4.0
DNS)
93 SGE |BA040 |5.0 9.0 7.0
DNF)
90 SGE |BA040 (9.0 9.0DNS |1.0
0CS)
47 SCGR |BA 041 |(9.0 4.0 9.0
DSQ) oCs
Scoring codes used
Code | Description Points
DNC | Did not come to the starting area 9
DNF | Started but did not finish 9
DNS | Came to the start area but did not start 9
DSQ | Disqualification 9
OCS | On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 | 9

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.95 Build 11
www.sailwave.com

R4

20
(4.0)
3.0
1.0

9.0
DNC
5.0

9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC

Punkte

5.0
6.0
10.0
12.0

16.0

17.0

19.0

22.0



